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Description

199306100001
67671

06/10/1993
09:37:47

FIRST TRUST
NATIONAL
ASSC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PRUDENTIAL
HOME
MORTGAGE
CO INC

199207300001
55941

199306100001
67711

06/10/1993
09:37:51

FIRST TRUST
NATIONAL
ASSC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PRUDENTIAL
HOME
MORTGAGE
CO INC

10 13 Lot#:10
Book:10 Pg:13

199306100001
67701

06/10/1993
09:37:50

FIRST TRUST
NATIONAL
ASSC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PRUDENTIAL
HOME
MORTGAGE
CO INC

199306100001
67691

06/10/1993
09:37:49

FIRST TRUST
NATIONAL
ASSC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PRUDENTIAL
HOME
MORTGAGE
CO INC

199306100001
67751

06/10/1993
09:37:55

FIRST TRUST
NATIONAL
ASSC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PRUDENTIAL
HOME
MORTGAGE
CO INC

11 13 Lot#:1 Blk:4
Book:11 Pg:13

199306100001
67681

06/10/1993
09:37:48

FIRST TRUST
NATIONAL
ASSC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PRUDENTIAL
HOME
MORTGAGE
CO INC

199306100001
67721

06/10/1993
09:37:52

FIRST TRUST
NATIONAL
ASSC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PRUDENTIAL
HOME
MORTGAGE
CO INC

11 48 Lot#:3 Book:11
Pg:48 Desc:92-
9608

199306100001
67731

06/10/1993
09:37:53

FIRST TRUST
NATIONAL
ASSC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PRUDENTIAL
HOME
MORTGAGE
CO INC

8 29 Lot#:18 Book:8
Pg:29 Desc:92-
10560

199306100001
67741

06/10/1993
09:37:54

FIRST TRUST
NATIONAL
ASSC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PRUDENTIAL
HOME
MORTGAGE
CO INC

14 91 Lot#:28
Book:14 Pg:91
Desc:14144


