Search Criteria Filters Applied: Date Recorded= 1993; Name= FIRST TRUST NATIONAL ASSC;											
Instrument #		Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199306100001 67671	06/10/1993 09:37:47	FIRST TRUST NATIONAL ASSC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PRUDENTIAL HOME MORTGAGE CO INC					199207300001 55941	
199306100001 67711	06/10/1993 09:37:51	FIRST TRUST NATIONAL ASSC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PRUDENTIAL HOME MORTGAGE CO INC			10	13		Lot#:10 Book:10 Pg:13
199306100001 67701	06/10/1993 09:37:50	FIRST TRUST NATIONAL ASSC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PRUDENTIAL HOME MORTGAGE CO INC						
199306100001 67691	06/10/1993 09:37:49	FIRST TRUST NATIONAL ASSC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PRUDENTIAL HOME MORTGAGE CO INC						
199306100001 67751	06/10/1993 09:37:55	FIRST TRUST NATIONAL ASSC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PRUDENTIAL HOME MORTGAGE CO INC			11	13		Lot#:1 Blk:4 Book:11 Pg:13
199306100001 67681	06/10/1993 09:37:48	FIRST TRUST NATIONAL ASSC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PRUDENTIAL HOME MORTGAGE CO INC						
199306100001 67721	06/10/1993 09:37:52	FIRST TRUST NATIONAL ASSC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PRUDENTIAL HOME MORTGAGE CO INC			11	48		Lot#:3 Book:11 Pg:48 Desc:92- 9608
199306100001 67731	06/10/1993 09:37:53	FIRST TRUST NATIONAL ASSC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PRUDENTIAL HOME MORTGAGE CO INC			8	29		Lot#:18 Book:8 Pg:29 Desc:92- 10560
199306100001 67741	06/10/1993 09:37:54	FIRST TRUST NATIONAL ASSC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PRUDENTIAL HOME MORTGAGE CO INC			14	91		Lot#:28 Book:14 Pg:91 Desc:14144